VBLWL-BSL-1-30
This modern, stylish Wall Mount/Bedside Lamp boasts a
minimalist, contemporary approach to lighting. With an
ON/OFF switch, it is perfect for both domestic application as
well as hotel and motels. Providing a 355° rotation, 90° tilt
and 24° beam angle, its perfect for any spotlight or bedside
reading needs. Includes a 50,000 hour life span and 3 year
warranty.
Features & Benefits
• Modern stylish wall spot light with On/OFF switch
• Eco friendly LED technology, energy efficient and low
maintenance
• 355° rotation with 90° tilt
• 50,000 hour lifespan
• 3 year warranty
VBLWL-BSL-1-30
Specifications
SKU VBLWL-BSL-1-30
Luminaire efficacy 60 lm/W
EAN 9340994021560
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 3 W
Lumen output 180 lm
IP rating 20
CRI 80
Trim colour White
Diameter 30 mm
Length 125 mm
Height 136 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Mounting type Surface
Material Aluminium
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Weatherproof Indoor Use Only
Working temperature -20-45 degrees
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings